

Pachet cu diferite materiale

I.D.: 61298843

Data publicarii 23.09.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 896,65 RON - 896,65 RON

Descriere: 1 BUtuc yala Arad buc 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 2 BUTUC AMPRENTA 5 CHE. BU 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 3 BUTUC CU BUTON BU 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 4 Smirgher m 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 5 Pensula 70mm buc 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 6 Pensula 80mm buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 7 BROASCA MANER CU ROZETA BUC 1 40.34 40.34 7.66 8 0571010100SHolsurub cap hexagonal 10x100 100b 10 0.08 0.84 0.16 9 BURGHIU 2.5MM BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 10 BUTUC 80MM BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 11 Danke diluant 0.9L buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 12 VOPSEA LAC buc 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 13 Broasca usa metalica buc 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 14 SILD USA METALICA BUC 1 60.50 60.50 11.50 15 Butuc yala buc 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 16 Cuie Beton buc 50 0.50 25.21 4.79 17 677763 Yala aplicata Ets. buc 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 18 Silicon universal buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 19 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 20 BANDA SCOCHI BUC 6 8.40 50.42 9.58 21 BANDA SCOCHI BUC 6 8.40 50.42 9.58 22 210334 Manusi poliester-latex Henry 10 per 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 23 090332 Fierastrau 3unghiuri 6T 18"(450mm) tratat buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 24 HOLSURUB 3.5X45 BUC 200 0.08 16.81 3.19 25 MARKER BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 26 162879 Coltari asamblare pt lemn 40x40x40x2mm buc 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 27 162879 Coltari asamblare pt lemn 40x40x40x2mm buc 15 2.52 37.82 7.18 29 Cutter bc 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 30 D+H (6X40) BUC 100 0.25 25.21 4.79 31 BURGHIU M6SDS BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 32 SET BITURI BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 33 H(3.5X3.5) 10buc 150 0.04 6.30 1.20 34 SET PANZE PENDULAR BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 35 SPUMA BISON BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 36 Ra